

Plates on Pruett

Thursday, October 6<sup>th</sup> at 6:30 p.m.

Join us for a fundraising event to further Main Street Paragould's goals in 2023.

Main Street Paragould, Inc., is a designated 501©3 nonprofit organization: therefore, your investment is tax deductible.

Pruett – \$8,000.00 Three Street Banners hung downtown Sponsor Yard Signs or a Banner at all 10+ events hosted by MSP Mentions on social media and publications promoting the events Business's Logo at Plates on Pruett Corporate Table of Eight at Plates on Pruett Business's Logo on quarterly printed MSP calendar Listing on Website with web link

Main – \$5,000.00

Sponsor Yard Signs or Banner at five events hosted by MSP Mentions on social media and publications promoting the events Business's Logo at Plates on Pruett Tickets totaling five at Plates on Pruett Listing on Website with web link

Emerson – \$3,000.00 Sponsor Yard Signs or Banner at four events hosted by MSP Mentions on social media and publications promoting the events Business's Logo at Plates on Pruett Tickets totaling four at Plates on Pruett Listing on Website with web link

Court – \$1,000.00 Sponsor Yard Signs or Banner at three events hosted by MSP Mentions on social media and publications promoting the events Business's Logo at Plates on Pruett Tickets totaling three at Plates on Pruett Listing on Website with web link

Poplar – \$500.00 Sponsor Yard Signs or Banner at three events hosted by MSP Mentions on social media and publications promoting the events Listing on Website with web link

Highland – \$250.00 Mentions on social media and publications promoting Plates on Pruett Listing on Website with web link

MSP Merchant – \$30.00 per month Awning Cleaning seasonally Sponsor Yard Signs or Banner at three events hosted by MSP Mentions on social media and publications promoting the events

Corporate Table of Eight at Plates on Pruett – \$650.00 Tickets – \$75.00

Sponsorship levels will be implemented October 2022-September 2023.

Please mail checks to P.O. Box 1462 Paragould, AR 72451 MSP Executive Director Miranda Reynolds phone: 870-240-0544 email: info@downtownparagould.com